Item

~NOoO U bhWNPRE

8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Notes:

Dpt.
CRA

TBD

TBD

CRA
DS
DS

DS
P&R
CIp
CIp
CIp
CIp
PD

PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW

Status
Under Review
Submitted
Under Review
Under Review
Under Review
Submitted
Submitted

Under Review
Submitted
Under Review
Under Review
Under Review
Under Review
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Submitted
Under Review
Submitted
Under Review

Category

Arts & Culture
Healthy Communities
Healthy Communities
Healthy Communities
Housing

Mobility

Mobility

Mobility

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Public Safety
Sustainability
Sustainability
Utilities/Infrastructure
Utilities/Infrastructure
Utilities/Infrastructure
Utilities/Infrastructure

FY2017/18 Additional Grant Applications & Matching Requirements

Grant Title
Our Town Program - Place Based Projects
Broward County General Services RFP
Childhood Obesity Prevention Grant

Cities Financial Empowerment Fund - Youth Banking Initiative

Hazard Loss Mitigation Program
Community Bus Program Supplemental Funding
Community Bus Program Supplemental Funding

Better Utilizing Investments to Leverage Development
Keep American Beautiful

Broward Boating Improvement Program

Florida Inland Navigation District

Florida Recreation Development Assistance Program
Recreational Trails Program

Community Policing Development Grant

Florida Resilient Coastlines Program

Community Planning Technical Assistance Grant
Clean Water State Revolving Fund Loan Program [3]
Economic Adjustment Assistance - Disaster Supplemental
Florida Job Growth and Public Infrastructure Program
Hazard Mitigation Grant Program 2018

[1] Proposed project and estimated grant request is subject to change
[2] Estimated Grant Request is subject to change
[3] State Revolving Loan is considered a grant due to Single Audit applicability

Proposed Project [1]
Citywide Mural & Arts Initiative
Behavioral Health/Wraparound Case Management Services
Teen Zone Garden
TBD
Residential Mitigation Retrofits
Route 1
Route 5

Attachment 3

Match
Notes/Source

One to One

None Required
None Required
None Required
None Required
None Required
None Required

Regional Mobility Study (Dania Beach, Fort Lauderdale, Hallandale

Beach and Hollywood)
Tree Replacement at Various Parks
Eco Park / De Soto Canal

Eco Park / De Soto Canal - Boat Ramps & Launching Facilities

Eco Park / De Soto Canal - Park Improvements

Park Trails - Location TBD

At Risk Youth Intervention Initiative

Sea Level Rise Vulnerability Assessement

Vulnerability Assessment and Adaptation Plan (VAAP)
Infiltration/Inflow Rehabilitation - Construction Phase
TBD

High Service Transfer Pumps

Schaffer Canal-Bank Stabilization & Other Improvements

20% - TBD
None Required
None Specified
25% - TBD
50% - TBD
20% - TBD
None Required
None Required
None Required
None Required
50% - TBD
None Required
25% - TBD

Estimated Grant
Request [2]

$ 100,000
100,000

100,000

50,000

194,000

55,400

55,400

TBD
16,000
100,000
150,000
200,000
100,000
100,000
75,000
40,000
3,600,000
500,000
1,270,000
TBD

$ 6,805,800



nsandoval
Text Box
Attachment 3




