FY2017/18 Additional Grant Applications & Matching Requirements

Item	Dpt.	Status	Category	Grant Title	Proposed Project [1]	Match Notes/Source	Estimated Grant Request [2]
1	CRA	Under Review	Arts & Culture	Our Town Program - Place Based Projects	Citywide Mural & Arts Initiative	One to One	\$ 100,000
2	HS	Submitted	Healthy Communities	Broward County General Services RFP	Behavioral Health/Wraparound Case Management Services	None Required	100,000
3	TBD	Under Review	Healthy Communities	Childhood Obesity Prevention Grant	Teen Zone Garden	None Required	100,000
4	TBD	Under Review	Healthy Communities	Cities Financial Empowerment Fund - Youth Banking Initiative	TBD	None Required	50,000
5	CRA	Under Review	Housing	Hazard Loss Mitigation Program	Residential Mitigation Retrofits	None Required	194,000
6	DS	Submitted	Mobility	Community Bus Program Supplemental Funding	Route 1	None Required	55,400
7	DS	Submitted	Mobility	Community Bus Program Supplemental Funding	Route 5	None Required	55,400
					Regional Mobility Study (Dania Beach, Fort Lauderdale, Hallandale		
8	DS	Under Review	Mobility	Better Utilizing Investments to Leverage Development	Beach and Hollywood)	20% - TBD	TBD
9	P&R	Submitted	Parks & Recreation	Keep American Beautiful	Tree Replacement at Various Parks	None Required	16,000
10	CIP	Under Review	Parks & Recreation	Broward Boating Improvement Program	Eco Park / De Soto Canal	None Specified	100,000
11	CIP	Under Review	Parks & Recreation	Florida Inland Navigation District	Eco Park / De Soto Canal - Boat Ramps & Launching Facilities	25% - TBD	150,000
12	CIP	Under Review	Parks & Recreation	Florida Recreation Development Assistance Program	Eco Park / De Soto Canal - Park Improvements	50% - TBD	200,000
13	CIP	Under Review	Parks & Recreation	Recreational Trails Program	Park Trails - Location TBD	20% - TBD	100,000
14	PD	Submitted	Public Safety	Community Policing Development Grant	At Risk Youth Intervention Initiative	None Required	100,000
15	PW	Submitted	Sustainability	Florida Resilient Coastlines Program	Sea Level Rise Vulnerability Assessement	None Required	75,000
16	PW	Submitted	Sustainability	Community Planning Technical Assistance Grant	Vulnerability Assessment and Adaptation Plan (VAAP)	None Required	40,000
17	PW	Submitted	Utilities/Infrastructure	Clean Water State Revolving Fund Loan Program [3]	Infiltration/Inflow Rehabilitation - Construction Phase	None Required	3,600,000
18	PW	Under Review	Utilities/Infrastructure	Economic Adjustment Assistance - Disaster Supplemental	TBD	50% - TBD	500,000
19	PW	Submitted	Utilities/Infrastructure	Florida Job Growth and Public Infrastructure Program	High Service Transfer Pumps	None Required	1,270,000
20	PW	Under Review	Utilities/Infrastructure	Hazard Mitigation Grant Program 2018	Schaffer Canal-Bank Stabilization & Other Improvements	25% - TBD	TBD
							\$ 6,805,800

Notes: [1] Proposed project and estimated grant request is subject to change

[2] Estimated Grant Request is subject to change

[3] State Revolving Loan is considered a grant due to Single Audit applicability